Mfg.

ALP
ALP

ACR
ACR

BCW
BCW
BCW
BCW
BCW
BCW

B-FT
B-FT
B-FT
B-FT
B-FT
B-FT

B-FT

CSB
CSB
CSB
CSB
CSB
CSB
CSB
CsSB

Pt. No.

416H2900
416H2901

412H0105
412H4100

418H0065
418H0067
418H0068
418H0069
418H0061
418H0071

490H0034

490H0033
490H0496
490H0313
490H0038
490H0487

490H0488

490H0283
490H0325
490H0491
490H0492
430H7510
430H7520
430H7530
430H7550

Super Detailing Parts -Freight:

Accurail
. Bethlehem Car Works (BCW)
® BTS
. Cal-Scale / Bowser
. Detail Associates
. Details West
. Grandt Line
. Kadee®
. Precision Scale Company (PSC)
. Proto Power West - A Line
. Tichy
. Misc

HO scale detail parts are crucial to all model railroad cars of the
Steam and Transition Era. Some parts are easily observable, such as hand
grabs and steps. Other important parts often overlooked are steam
connectors used on express box cars. Buildings look better when tiny brass
door knobs are visible. Super detailing is limited only by the modelers
imagination.

1/S = In stock S/0O=Special Order Only B/O= Mfgs Back Order
Description

A-LINE (Proto Power West)

Straight metal stirrup steps - older style cars (25)
Off-step metal stirrup steps - modern cars (25)

ACCURAIL

Fishbelly underframe for 40 ft. car
Imitation wood roof walk for 40 ft. cars

Bethlehem Car Works

Simulated wood ends with windows for round roof caboose (2)
Simulated wood ends without windows for round roof caboose (2)
Caboose windows with upper and lower sashes (4)

Caboose windows - plain - solid frame (4)

Caboose awnings (4)

Cast metal caboose end with railings

CAL-SCALE - BOWSER
Finishing Touches - flat full open ice hatces - metal
Finishing Touches - flat half open ice hatces - metal
Finishing Touches - rib hopper or ice hatches - metal
Finishing Touches - flat wood ice hatches - metal
Finishing Touches - freight car end walks - metal

Finishing Touches - short rise metal bolsters (4) with 2-56 x 1/8 FH screws

Finishing Touches - tall rise metal bolsters(4) with 2-56 x 1/8 FH screws

Plastic AB Brake set - black
Caboose marker lights / less jewels
Styrene 35 ft. hopper roof walks (2)
Plastic air hoses for freight cars (16)
Red Jewels .050 (10) use PC&F 407H7000 clear
Amber Jewels .050 (10) use PC&F 407H7003 Amber
Green Jewels .050 (10) use PC&F 7006 Red
Red Jewels .050 (10) use PC&F 407H7008 green
Parts not listed may be special ordered

Frt Super Detailing Parts

Price

$4.75
$4.75

$3.50
$2.95

$3.00
$3.00
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$3.95

$4.75
$3.25
$7.40
$3.65
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75

Status

10

S/0
S/0
S/0
S/0
S/0
S/0

0o NN PFE DN

10
Ltd

B/O
Disc
Disc
Disc
Disc



CVM
CVM

CFM
CFM
CFM

DTA
DTA
DTA
DTA
DTA
DTA
DTA
DTA
DTA
DTA
DTA
DTA
DTA
DTA
DTA
DTA

DTW
DTW
DTW
DTW
DTW
DTW
DTW
DTW
DTW
DTW
DTW
DTW
DTW
DTW
GTL
GTL
GTL
GTL
GTL
GTL
GTL
GTL
GTL

410H1000
410H1002

447H7282
447H7282-1
447H7283

429H6217
429H2206
429H2222
429H2524
429H2528
429H2530
429H6212
429H6214
429H6215
429H6218
429H6219
429H6221
429H6222
429H6229
429H6423
429H6237

435H0125
435H0132
435H0166
435H0171
435H0171
435H0173
435H0326
435H0451
435H1004
435H1007
435H1007
435H1012
435H1016
435H1030
430H5007
430H5029
430H5051
430H5053
430H5104
430H5116
430H5125
430H5131
430H5167

CENTRAL VALLEY

Underframe for CVs version of NP stock cars (3)
Round roof for NP stock and box cars (3)

CUSTOM FINISHING

1/2 yard clam shell bucket
Original 1/2 yard clam shell bucket - brass
Crane accessory package - magnet, hoist block,

DETAIL ASSOCIATES

Curved tank car hand grabs (12)
Short eye bolts (20)
Long eye bolts (20)
.015 X .030 flat wire (4)
.015 x .042 flat wire (4)
.015 x .060 flat wire (4)
Square hatches for hopper cars (8)
Roping rings for gondolas (12)
Coupler lift bars (6)
Round hatches for hopper cars (8) covered hoppers and sand cars
Dome for Athearn tank car (1)
Gondola dreadnaught ends (2)
Gondola riveted ends (2)
Hopper discharge gates (4)
22" hand grabs (12)
Placards for tank cars (8)
Parts not listed may be special ordered

DETAILS WEST

Harco spark arrestor (2)

Hand brake for boxes that smoke

Filler tube for diesels, air tube for sand hoppers (4)
PacCar tall log bunks (4)

Pac-Car log bunks for flats or skeleton log cars (4)
Air horn for cranes

Leslie Air horn set (1)

Men working blue sign (1)

Cast metal flat car trailer hitch (2)

Pullman Standard TOFC hitch

Cast metal Pullman-Standard flat car trailer hitch (2)
Pullman cushioned TOFC hitch

Ratchet hand brake for cabeese and boxes that smoke
PacCar short log bunks (4)

Caboose stove and stack

Outfit car windows (8)

6" queen posts (24)

10" queen posts (24)

PacCar type 2 log bunks (2)

Gondola side door hinges (2 sets)

Standard gauge bolsters (4)

Work car doors (3)

Refrigerator door hardware kit (4)

Frt Super Detailing Parts

$6.25
$6.25

$16.00
$17.95
$6.95

$3.40
$4.25
$4.75
$5.20
$5.20
$5.20
$9.50
$2.00

$9.50
$3.50
$3.40
$3.40
$3.40
$3.50
$2.75

$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.75
$1.95
$6.95
$3.45
$3.45
$3.45
$1.00
$2.75
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

IN

1/S

PR R e e

B/O
1/S

B/O
B/O
B/O
B/O
B/O
1/S
B/O

P NA_PRP AN

B/O
B/O
B/O
B/O
B/O
B/O
B/O
B/O

P P NDNDNPR

B/O

B/O



GTL
GTL

PC&F

KD
KD

KD

KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD

PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC

430H5168
430H5520

404H41399

380H0405
380H0438

380H0520
380H0521
380H0011
380H0440
380H4111
380H4112
380H4113
380H0800

485H03073
485H03152
485H03181
485H03251
485H03252

485H03740-1

485H31005
485H31125
485H31246
485H31885
485H31887
485H31968
485H32020
485H32063
485H32110
485H32221
485H33125

GRANDT LINE

Refrigerator car door hinges (48)
Standard wood freight car doors / Camel Hardware

Parts not listed may be special ordered

INTERMOUNTAIN RAILWAY

Tank car weight for 8K and 10K Intermountain Tank Cars, Red Caboose tank
cars to insure proper operation over turnouts. Includes double faced

mounting tape

KADEE PRODUCTS®

Std #5 couplers 2 pair Packaged
Air line. signal hose Angle cocks with brackets

33" Ribbed back wheel sets (12)

33" Smooth back wheel sets (12)

Std #5 couplers 10 pair Packaged

Early brake wheel for log cars and rolling stock (6)
Disconnect log car bunk

Skeleton log car bunks (2) with chain

Truss rod log car bunks (2) with chain

Truck or Caboose safety chain - accepts .015 wire, 12 inches

PRECISION SCALE COMPANY

Franklin water pump kit for fire trains (1)

Brass glad hands for air and signal lines (6)*

16" 5 spoke freight car brake wheel (6)*

Brass AJAX brake housing - early (4)*

Plastic AJAX brake housing - early (4)* Replace tall brake staff
AB Brake set for hopper cars -HM (plastic)

Modern tank dome (2)

12" 5 spoke brass caboose brake wheel (6)*

Tank dome with side relief valve (1)

Tank car bottom drain valve (2)

Texaco tank safety valve (2)

Caboose leaf springs for KD trucks (10)

Search light - brass (1)

Tank dome circa 1930 (1)

Tank car stanchions for HO & HON3 - brass (36)

Caboose smoke jack (1) GN Style

Brass steam connector lines, express and passenger cars (2)

Most desired PSC parts are available - please allow several weeks for

delivery

Frt Super Detailing Parts

$3.00
$3.00

$2.25

$2.95
$1.95

$8.95
$8.95

$25.95
$2.00
$6.50

$12.00

$11.00
$6.95

$12.50
$5.50
$4.95
$5.00
$3.50

$16.95
$3.95
$4.95
$4.95
$3.25
$3.00
$4.95
$4.75
$5.95
$6.25
$3.00
$4.50

B/O

/S

1/S
1/S
1/S
1/S

S/0
1/S
S/0
1/S
S/0
1/S

1/S
B/O
1/S
1/S
1/S
B/O
B/O
1/S

B/O
B/O
10
B/O
B/O
20
14



NERS

PCF

PCF

PCF

PCF

PCF
PCF
PCF
PCF

PCF
PCF

TTG
TTG
TTG
TTG
TTG
TTG
TTG
TTG
TTG
TTG
TTG
TTG
TTG

429H100

400HOO010

400HO0125

404H7533

404H7900

407H7000
407H7003
407H7006
407H7006

600H4021
600H4100

604H4621

493H3003-1
493H3005
493H1100
493H1101
493H1102
493H1103
493H1104
493H1105
493H1106
493H3001
493H3005
493H3006
493H3013

NEW ENGLAND RAIL SERVICE

1/2 wood freight car door additions for Accurail 4000 and 4200 series box
cars. Used by railroads to increase openings to load bulky freight and
lumber.

PORTLAND CAR & FOUNDRY

.010 Maxima brown fishing leader for freight car truss rods. Measures apx.
9" HO scale. Use Tichy 8021 turnbuckles - 3 ft. length

0.0125 Maxima brown fishing leader for freight car truss rods. Measures
apx/ 12" HO scale. Use Tichy 8021 turnbuckles - 3 ft. length
Curved caboose ladders for low roof cars. Used on GN truss rod car kits (2)

100 scale feet of log or wrecker chain. Sold in 14 5/8" long lengths when
models requiring long strings of chain.
foil-back clear jewels for marker lights - each

foil-back amber jewels for marker lights - each
foil-back red ewels for marker lights - each
foil-back green jewels for marker lights - each

Wood laser cut deck for Tichy flat cars (1)

Laser-cut wood roof walk for Accurail 4000 and 7000 series box and
refrigerator cars. Set contains laterals, corner grabs, tack boards and end
door for lumber loading (1)

Wood laser cut deck for Tichy flat cars (6)

TICHY TRAIN GROUP
Brake ratchet assembly for caboose and flat car brake wheels
K-2 triple valve - gondolas, hoppers, box cars, flat cars
Box car ladder set (16)
Simulated steel see-through roof walk (3) with grabs
.008" Phosphor Bronze wire (10)*
0.010" Phosphor Bronze wire (12)*
0.015" Phosphor Bronze wire (12)*
0.020" Phosphor Bronze wire (12)*
0.025" Phosphor Bronze wire (12)*
0.032" Phosphor Bronze wire (12)*
0.0125" Phosphor Bronze wire (12)*
Standard flat car stake pockets -(32)
Brake fitting for flat cars and gondolas™*

Frt Super Detailing Parts

$5.95

$1.00

$1.00

$4.95

$7.95

$0.22
$0.22
$0.22
$0.22

$4.95
$4.95

$24.00

$1.00
$2.75
$4.95
$5.95
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$1.25

B/O

1/S

1/S

1/S

1/S

1/S
1/S
1/S
1/S

1/S
1/S

1/S

1/S
1/S
1/S
S/0
1/S
1/S
1/S
1/S
1/S
1/S
1/S
1/S
1/S



TTG
TTG
TTG

TTG
TTG
TTG

TTG
TTG
TTG
TTG
TTG
TTG
TTG
TTG

TTG

TMR

TMR

TMR

TMR

TMR

493H3015
493H3005
493H3013

493H3021
493H3021-1
493H3023

493H3028
493H3034
493H3053
493H3054
493H3066
493H3076
493H3077
493H8021

493H8158

404H7072

404H7075

404H7079

404H7807

404H7809

TICHY TRAIN GROUP

18" drop and grabs (100)*
K-2 triple valve used on freight cars until outlawed in 1954*

AB Brake set with variety of fittings, mandated on all freight cars
manufactured after June, 1930*
18" straight hand grabs (100)*

18" straight hand grabs (24)*

Icing platforms for refrigerator cars - use these to back-date or correct your
favorite model (4)

Roof corner grabs (100)*

Split K-2 triple valve - gondolas, hopper and some flat cars*

24" straight hand grabs (50)*

Curved caboose and passenger car grabs

Simulated wood roof walk (1) with corner grabs

Freight car ladder set (12)

Box car ladder set (4)

Turnbuckles (24) cored for .0125 leader or wire* Suitable for any freight car
requiring truss rods including refrigerator cars.
PRR catenary insulators - cored for .0125

TOMAR - UTAH PACIFIC
Cast brass marker lights with red-red-green lenses (specific for Great
Northern Railway) and other lines Standard lantern in 404H4735 caboose
liahtina kit

Cast brass marker lights with green-white-red* lenses

Cast brass marker lights with green-amber-red* lenses

Cast brass marker lights with green-green-red* lenses - used by some West
Coast logging railroads

Cast brass marker lights with amber-amber-red* lenses

* Special order items - please allow a minimum of two weeks for delivery

Frt Super Detailing Parts

$3.50
$1.95
$2.50

$3.50
$1.10
$3.00

$3.50
$1.95
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$4.95
$2.50
$3.00

$3.50

$21.75

$21.75
$21.75

$21.75

$21.75

1/S
1/S
1/S

1/S
1/S
1/S

1/S
1/S
1/S
1/S
1/S
1/S
S/0
1/S

S/0

/S

S/0

S/0

S/0

S/0



my HO trains

The new site for

IPORTLAND CAR & JFOUNDRY

Steam and Transition Era Specialists

Order placing and contact information at bottom

Name
Address
City, St. Zip
Telephone email
Item # Qty Description Price Total
Add freight
Total Amount
Freight Freight for decals $1.50 / parts / accessories $4.00 Rolling
stock any type $5.75
Mail to: Don Baxter / Portland Car & Foundry

415 S.W. Alder St. #321
Portland, OR 97204
971-404-7557

credit card numbers not kept on file
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